TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KOSICE Fee for enrollment in the academic year 2021/2022
Faculty of Mechanical Engineering

Fee for enrollment in the academic year 2021/2022

Bachelor study

Year Enrollment fee
Administrative acts 10,00 €
Student card in full-time study (ISIC) 20,00 €
l. Bc. Library 700 € 39,50 €
Card chip 2,50 €
Administrative acts 10,00 €
ISIC prolongation mark 10,00 €
Il. Bc. Library 700 € 29,50 €
Card chip 2,50 €
Administrative acts 10,00 €
Student card in full-time study (ISIC) 10,00 €
111. Bc. ISIC prolongation mark 7,00 € 39,50 €
Card chip 2,50 €
Graduation fee 10,00 €

* If a student needs a new student card the fee is 20 € and the enrollment total is 39.50 €.

Note: If a student is a child of a staff member, he / she has a fee waived for enroliment fees.

Year Enrollment fee
Administrative acts 10,00 €
ISIC prolongation mark 10,00 €
I. M.S. Library 700 € 29,50 €
Card chip 2,50€
Administrative acts 10,00 €
Student card in full-time study (ISIC) 10,00 €
Il. M.S. ISIC prolongation mark 7,00 € 39,50 €
Card chip 2,50€
Graduation fee 10,00 €

* If a student needs a new student card the fee is 20 € and the enrollment total is 39.50 €.
Note: If a student is a child of a staff member, he / she has a fee waived for enrollment fees.
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TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KOSICE
Faculty of Mechanical Engineering

Fee for enrollment in the academic year 2021/2022

Doctoral study
Year

Full-time study
l. - lll. years

*If a student needs a new student card the fee is 20 € and the enrollment total is 39.50 €.

external study
l. year

external study
Il. - IV. year

Full-time study
IV. year

external study
V. year

Enroliment fee
Administrative acts
ISIC prolongation mark
Library

Card chip

Administrative acts
Student card
Library

Card chip
Administrative acts
Library

Card chip
Administrative acts
ISIC prolongation mark
Library

Card chip
Graduation fee
Administrative acts
Library

Card chip
Graduation fee

Mandatory payment details:

Bank
IBAN
BIC/SWIFT

Variable Symbol

Addressee’s account
name:

Statna pokladnica

SK41 8180 0000 0070 0015 1492

SPSRSKBAXXX
9

10,00 €
10,00 €
7,00 €
2,50 €

10,00 €
10,00 €
7,00 €
2,50€
10,00 €
7,00 €
2,50 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
7,00 €
2,50€
30,00 €
10,00 €
7,00 €
2,50 €
40,00 €

29,50 €

29,50 €

19,50 €

59,50 €

59,50 €

Technicka univerzita v KoSiciach, Strojnicka fakulta, Letna 9, 042 00

Kosice

The amount of fees is determined on the basis of the Rector's Order: Tuition Fees and Study-
Related Fees in the academic year 2021/2022
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