Fee for enrollment in the academic year 2021/2022

Bachelor study				
Year	Enrollment fee			
I. Bc.	Administrative acts	10,00€	39,50 €	
	Student card in full-time study (ISIC)	20,00€		
	Library	7,00€		
	Card chip	2,50€		
II. Bc.	Administrative acts	10,00€	29,50€	
	ISIC prolongation mark	10,00€		
	Library	7,00€		
	Card chip	2,50€		
III. Bc.	Administrative acts	10,00€	39,50€	
	Student card in full-time study (ISIC)	10,00€		
	ISIC prolongation mark	7,00€		
	Card chip	2,50€		
	Graduation fee	10,00€		
* If a student needs a new student card the fee is 20 € and the enrollment total is 39.50 €.				
Note: If a student is a child of a staff member, he / she has a fee waived for enrollment fees.				

Master study				
Year	Enrollment fee			
I. M.S.	Administrative acts	10,00€	29,50 €	
	ISIC prolongation mark	10,00€		
	Library	7,00€		
	Card chip	2,50€		
II. M.S.	Administrative acts	10,00€	39,50€	
	Student card in full-time study (ISIC)	10,00€		
	ISIC prolongation mark	7,00€		
	Card chip	2,50€		
	Graduation fee	10,00€		
* If a student needs a new student card the fee is 20 € and the enrollment total is 39.50 €.				
Note: If a student is a child of a staff member, he / she has a fee waived for enrollment fees.				



Doctoral study			
Year	Enrollment fee		
	Administrative acts	10,00€	
Full-time study	ISIC prolongation mark	10,00 €	20 50 6
I III. years	Library	7,00€	29,50 €
	Card chip	2,50€	
* If a student needs a i	new student card the fee is 20 € and the	e enrollment total is 39.	50 €.
	Administrative acts	10,00€	
external study	Student card	10,00€	20 50 5
I. year	Library	7,00€	29,50€
	Card chip	2,50€	
	Administrative acts	10,00€	19,50€
external study II IV. year	Library	7,00€	
II IV. year	Card chip	2,50€	
	Administrative acts	10,00€	
	ISIC prolongation mark	10,00 €	
Full-time study IV. year	Library	7,00€	59,50€
IV. year	Card chip	2,50€	
	Graduation fee	30,00€	
	Administrative acts	10,00€	
external study	Library	7,00€	
V. year	Card chip	2,50€	59,50€
	Graduation fee	40,00€	

Mandatory payment details:		
Bank	Štátna pokladnica	
IBAN	SK41 8180 0000 0070 0015 1492	
BIC/SWIFT	SPSRSKBAXXX	
Variable Symbol	9	
Addressee's account	Technická univerzita v Košiciach, Strojnícka fakulta, Letná 9, 042 00	
name:	Košice	
The amount of fees is determined on the basis of the Rector's Order: Tuition Fees and Study-		
Related Fees in the academic year 2021/2022		